
_id Uraian Satuan 2024

1 BCG Persen 99,57

2 DPT 1 / Hb 1 Persen 98,27

3 DPT 2 / Hb 2 Persen 96,23

4 DPT 3 / Hb 3 Persen 97,25

5 POLIO 1 Persen 97.51

6 POLIO 2 Persen 100,43

7 POLIO 3 Persen 99,66

8 POLIO 4 Persen 99,36

9 CAMPAK Persen 104,92

10 PCV 1 Persen 98,79

11 PCV 2 Persen 98,43

12 IPV Persen 95,22


